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Anlage
Am Bahndamm, 88074 Meckenbeuren

Sportwart/in
Jocham, Thomas
T 0160 90540207 th.jocham@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Dunger, Oliver
T 0173 9122369 oliver.dunger@web.de
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Damen 50 (4er) 1

MF: Barbara Kunstler; T 07542 20291
m 0171 7504729; rub.kuenstler@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Kinstler, Barbara
Kristen, Gisela
Kocher, Petra
Eberhardt, Christine
Nad, Sanja

Miller, Anne

Buser, Brigitte
Lehner, Waltraud
Hilbert, Iris

Holzer, Ursula
Knéfel, Ingrid
ORwald, Gertrud
Schmid, Ulrike
Sommerburger, Ute
Kleck, Gerda
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Ersatzspieler

E1 Thiemann, Heike

E2 Dunger, Christine

E3 Herbst, Petra

E4 Dr. Frommlet, Dorothea

E5 Jocham, Dora (ITA A/D)

E6 Waldens-Sciacovelli, Martina
E7 Straub-Starke, Teresa

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

24950219
25650122
26550338
25851189
25750060
25850722
25050124
25550742
25350712
25850396
25301262
25050246
25651518
24750238
23950068

26902582
26853685
27084240
26802831
27084241
26853686
26753502

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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